www.grassvalley.com 1
Fully-featured live production at 4K UHD, HD and SD — for both IP and SDI operations.
With a worldwide heritage in live production switchers — from designing the
first true multiformat switcher to the creative power and flexibility of switch-
ers that offer all formats from SD to 4K UHD, and connectivity allowing you
to mix traditional SDI and IP — Grass Valley brings you the Kahuna family of
production switchers.
The Kahuna 4800, Kahuna 6400 and Kahuna 9600 offer more firepower and

function to trigger any combination of effects when you need them.
DATASHEET
www.grassvalley.com 20
Kahuna Production Switcher Family Multiformat Switchers with Maverik Control Surface
BLANK MAV MODULES
Blank Mav modules are used in all panel designs to use space to its maximum while designing any
layout. Mav Blanks are deployed like any Maverik Module, anywhere.
MAVROWFRAME
MavRowFrame Racking system for all Maverik Mav Modules. Available lengths in multiples of 20 mm.
MavRowFrames start at 100 mm and go through to 1560 mm widths.
Multiple MavRowFrames can be connected together and increase the depth of a panel that provides the
basis of any Maverik panel layout.
For flyaway kits and other rack-mounted applications, a 19”/420 mm MavRow frame with rack ears is
also available.
MAV Blank Size Order Code
MAV - Blank - 20 MAV-BP-20
MAV - Blank - 40 MAV-BP-40
MAV - Blank - 60 MAV-BP-60
MAV - Blank - 80 MAV-BP-80
MAV - Blank - 100 MAV-BP-100
MAV - Blank - 120 MAV-BP-120
MAV - Blank - 140 MAV-BP-140
MAV - Blank - 160 MAV-BP-160
MAV - Blank - 180 MAV-BP-180
MAV - Blank - 200 MAV-BP-200
MAV - Blank - 220 MAV-BP-220
MAV MODULES
A wide range of Mav modules are available, allowing you to design a Maverik panel specifically tailored to your requirements.
The switcher control surface that doesn’t conform to the norm.
A totally new innovation in switcher control for the World leading Kahuna range. Maverik is perfect for every studio and mobile TV production.